WIRING ACCESSORIES
48	 T. 01279 772 772							       F. 01279 422 007						      E. sales@greenbrook.co.uk			   W. www.greenbrook.co.uk
SafetySure Sockets are available in switched or unswitched versions, they have separate test and
reset buttons and are available in white plastic or metalclad.
SafetySure RCD products fully conform to British Standards.
	 Mechanical flag trip indicators
	 Mechanically latched (Passive) - no need to reset after a power loss
	 1 Year Guarantee

(including fixing holes)
TUBG41NN
Tubular Guard to fit TUBH4TH & TUBH4
4ft
L1300mm x 190mm
(including fixing holes)
TUBG61NN
Tubular Guard to fit TUBH6TH & TUBH6
6ft
L1900mm x 190mm
(including fixing holes)
86	 T. 01279 772 772							       F. 01279 422 007						      E. sales@greenbrook.co.uk			   W. www.greenbrook.co.uk
2 Pole changeover relay
Pk Qty 5
H69 x W38 x D36mm
PRR208-24AC	 8 Pin, 24V AC
PRR208-24DC	 8 Pin, 24V DC
PRR208-115AC	 8 Pin, 115V AC
PRR208-230AC	 8 Pin, 230V AC
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
2 Pole 10A (2A Inductive) 250V AC
3 Pole 10A (2A Inductive) 250V AC
IP Rating IP40
Contact material is silver alloy
Contact rating 10A 250V AC
AC coil consumption 24V to 230V AC - 1.2VA
DC coil consumption 24V DC - 0.9W
Complies with UL/CSA
Ideal for controlling domestic and light industrial loads including Heaters, Pumps and Motors.
These Relays and Bases are industry standard parts and generally suitable replacements for
Tyco, Omron and IMO components of similar style.
	 2 and 3 pole - Round Terminal Footprint
	 With LED / flag / button as standard
	 For 35mm DIN Rail
Plug-In Relays and Bases
- Round Footprint
PRRB8
8 Pin DIN Rail base for 2 Pole changeover relay
Pk Qty 10
H26 x W62 x D38mm
3 Pole changeover relay
Pk Qty 5
H69 x W36 x D38mm
PRR311-24AC	 11 Pin, 24V AC
PRR311-24DC	 11 Pin, 24V DC
PRR311-115AC	 11 Pin, 115V AC
PRR311-230AC	 11 Pin, 230V AC
PRRB11
11 Pin DIN Rail base for 3 Pole changeover relay
Pk Qty 10
H26 x W62 x D38mm
87	 T. 01279 772 772							       F. 01279 422 007						      E. sales@greenbrook.co.uk			   W. www.greenbrook.co.uk
2 Pole changeover relay
Pk Qty 5
H43 x W27 x D21mm
PRS208-24AC	 8 Pin, 24V AC
PRS208-24DC	 8 Pin, 24V DC
PRS208-115AC	 8 Pin, 115V AC
PRS208-230AC	 8 Pin, 230V AC
Ideal for controlling domestic and light industrial loads including Heaters, Pumps and Motors.
These Relays and Bases are industry standard parts and generally suitable replacements for Tyco, Omron
and IMO components of similar style.
	 2 and 4 - Square Terminal Footprint

4 Pole 5A (1A Inductive) 250V AC
IP Rating IP40
Contact material is silver alloy
Contact rating 2 pole is 10A 250V AC,
4 pole is 5A 250V AC
AC coil consumption 24V to 230V AC - 1.2VA
DC coil consumption 24V DC - 0.9W
Complies with UL/CSA
PRSB8
8 Pin DIN Rail base for 2 Pole changeover relay
Pk Qty 10
H43 x W75 x D27mm
4 Pole changeover relay
Pk Qty 5
H43 x W27 x D21mm
PRS414-24AC	 14 Pin, 24V AC
PRS414-24DC	 14 Pin, 24V DC
PRS414-115AC	 14 Pin, 115V AC
PRS414-230AC	 14 Pin, 230V AC
PRSB14
14 Pin DIN Rail base for 4 Pole changeover relay
Pk Qty 10
H43 x W75 x D27mm